
#1 1000m U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 500 OSCAR NEWMAN 7 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

2 111 ALEX TAYLOR 8 UA U9

3 104 JOSEPH HODGSON 8 JPS U9

#2 1000m U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 308 VICTORIA SYTNIK 7 GWA U9

2 100 INDI CLOHESSY 8 AIS U9

3 466 LILY VERMERSCH 8 NAS U9

#3 1000m U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 233 JULIUS MAUGHAN 10 AIS U11

2 369 TAI GLICKSMAN 10 AIS U11

3 303 AMIR  NASR 10 GWA U11

4 115 LEO HODGSON 10 UA U11

5 196 EDWARD POUSAZ 9 SISD U11

#4 1000m U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 432 HANA SELANT 9 AIS U11

2 105 ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM 10 UA U11

3 427 MIA ERASMUS 10 AIS U11

#5 1000m U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 236 IGNACIO ANDRES GUTIERREZ PE 11 SISD U13

2 204 LAITH HIDMI 12 AIS U13

#6 1000m U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 190 SOPHIA COETZEE 11 AIS U13

2 339 CHLOE NEWCOMB 11 AIS U13

3 512 EMILIA GUENTHER 11 UA U13

4 305 TAKARA GLICKSMAN 12 AIS U13

#7 60m U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 189 ANGELOS BOULOGIORGOS 8 DAA U9

3 257 QASIM NAWABI 8 AIS U9

4 306 NOAM KHOUJLANI 8 AIS U9

5 183 ARUN NAIR 8 GWA U9

6 252 DEV MANSUKHANI 7 AIS U9

Section 2 of 2
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#7 60m U9 B (U9) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

2 465 SIMON VERMERSCH 6 NAS U9

3 507 WILLIAM DAVIS 7 UA U9

4 470 YIKUN WU 7 AIS U9

5 492 BEAU BALDERSTONE 7 AIS U9

6 471 OLLIE MAKIN 6 AIS U9

#8 60m U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 419 LOUISA DANIEL 8 AIS U9

2 103 ALYSSA NAIDOO 8 AIS U9

3 109 NEHIR ULKU 8 AIS U9

4 534 EDE FAULKNER 7 AIS U9

5 180 ZOE ANNETT SCHWETJE 7 AIS U9

6 466 LILY VERMERSCH 8 NAS U9

Section 2 of 3

2 539 ZAYNAB ALY 8 KINGS' SCHOOL U9

3 533 AURA MEHRA 7 UNATTACHED U9

4 490 AYSHA GUERBOUZ 7 SISD U9

5 501 ELLA GRIGEROVA 7 AIS U9

6 112 KAYLEY SQUIRRA 8 AIS U9

Section 3 of 3

2 535 EVDOKIA SCIBERRAS 8 UNATTACHED U9

3 502 RILEY JULIUS 7 UNATTACHED U9

4 538 RACHAEL CHARLES 8 UA U9

5 536 MIA BICANIC 8 KINGS' SCHOOL U9

6 503 MALAK GHAZALI 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

#9 60m U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 255 SEBASTIAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ 9 SISD U11

2 350 REMI ADEYEMI 10 AIS U11

3 193 RICARDO SALEH 10 GWA U11

4 101 ZION HONL 9 AIS U11

5 102 CALEB THORNTON 9 UA U11

Section 2 of 3

1 196 EDWARD POUSAZ 9 SISD U11

2 371 SHAAN MADHAV 10 GWA U11

3 343 KHALID ALOTAISHAN 11 AIS U13

4 504 BUDDY BALDERSTONE 9 AIS U11

5 121 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK 10 UA U11

Section 3 of 3

2 545 YOUSSEF FARAG 9 GWA U11

3 495 FELIX SEEGER 9 UNATTACHED U11

4 540 ANAS MOHAMMED 9 UNATTACHED U11

5 303 AMIR  NASR 10 GWA U11
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#10 60m U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 541 BO FINGLAND 9 AIS U11

2 122 VIVA DAVIS 10 UA U11

3 198 LAISHA ARORA 10 DSPS U11

4 431 MIA KERR 9 AIS U11

5 510 AVA PEREIRA 9 AL DIYAFAH HIG U11

6 191 ELEKTRA LIOULIA 10 AIS U11

#11 80m U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 275 ADAM AWAD 12 AIS U13

2 517 EDEN WARD 11 UNATTACHED U13

3 240 BRIEK ROEX 11 GWA U13

4 376 ALEXANDER DCRUZ 12 AIS U13

5 516 EDVARD RILEY 11 UA U13

6 515 CALLUM COPPOCK 12 GWELLIGNTON S U13

Section 2 of 2

1 134 SAIF ALJNEIBI 12 AIS U13

2 125 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK 12 UA U13

3 140 KAI ANI 12 UA U13

4 458 YUSEF ELFEKY 11 UNATTACHED U13

5 236 IGNACIO ANDRES GUTIERREZ PE 11 SISD U13

6 265 FINLAY SULLIVAN 12 AIS U13

#12 80m U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 274 EVE KERR 12 AIS U13

2 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

3 546 RANIA HALILOGULLARI 11 RIS U13

4 261 KAIKENECHUKWU EZE 11 AIS U13

5 210 DAFNE BELTRAME 11 GWA U13

6 547 DEETHYA JAGADISH 11 JPS U13

Section 2 of 2

1 211 IZABELLA FEHER 12 GWA U13

2 200 LEJA BUDVYTYTE 11 AIS U13

3 381 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS 12 UNATTACHED U13

4 133 ZOE SPORRER 12 AIS U13

5 124 ALANA NAGLE 12 AIS U13

6 273 HIND MAJITI 12 GWA U13

#13 300m U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 111 ALEX TAYLOR 8 UA U9

2 104 JOSEPH HODGSON 8 JPS U9

3 257 QASIM NAWABI 8 AIS U9
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#13 300m U9 B (U9) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 183 ARUN NAIR 8 GWA U9

5 181 DIOGO CUNHA 8 GWA U9

Section 2 of 2

1 493 TANIOS YAMMINE 7 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

2 492 BEAU BALDERSTONE 7 AIS U9

3 272 DYLAN NEWCOMB 8 AIS U9

4 497 LUCAS AREIAS 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

5 465 SIMON VERMERSCH 6 NAS U9

#14 300m U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 109 NEHIR ULKU 8 AIS U9

2 494 VERA DIMITRIJEVIC 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

3 534 EDE FAULKNER 7 AIS U9

4 466 LILY VERMERSCH 8 NAS U9

5 100 INDI CLOHESSY 8 AIS U9

Section 2 of 2

1 490 AYSHA GUERBOUZ 7 SISD U9

2 180 ZOE ANNETT SCHWETJE 7 AIS U9

3 498 ISLA INCE 7 GWA U9

4 538 RACHAEL CHARLES 8 UA U9

#15 300m U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 416 JONAS LEINE 10 UNATTACHED U11

2 120 JASPER OAKES 9 AIS U11

3 102 CALEB THORNTON 9 UA U11

4 303 AMIR  NASR 10 GWA U11

5 182 OMAR ZAGHAB 9 DAA U11

6 255 SEBASTIAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ 9 SISD U11

Section 2 of 2

1 340 ALI KAAN UGUROGLU 9 GWA U11

2 474 HENRY KILTY 10 AIS U11

3 545 YOUSSEF FARAG 9 GWA U11

4 475 ARTHUR VERMERSCH 10 NAS U11

5 508 SIJIE XUE 9 KINGS' SCHOOL U11

#16 300m U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 122 VIVA DAVIS 10 UA U11

2 352 ANNA KINI 10 UA U11

3 427 MIA ERASMUS 10 AIS U11

4 191 ELEKTRA LIOULIA 10 AIS U11

Section 2 of 2

1 505 DERYA TURKEL 10 SOUTH VIEW SC U11
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#16 300m U11 G (U11) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

2 357 HANA RIYADH ALI 9 AIS U11

3 454 FARRAH AL-SABIH 10 GWA U11

4 542 AVA ROACH 10 SOUTH VIEW SC U11

#17 300m U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 175 FRANCISCO CUNHA 12 GWA U13

2 518 OSCAR MUNNERY 11 UA U13

3 134 SAIF ALJNEIBI 12 AIS U13

4 376 ALEXANDER DCRUZ 12 AIS U13

5 236 IGNACIO ANDRES GUTIERREZ PE 11 SISD U13

6 517 EDEN WARD 11 UNATTACHED U13

#18 300m U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 339 CHLOE NEWCOMB 11 AIS U13

3 133 ZOE SPORRER 12 AIS U13

4 124 ALANA NAGLE 12 AIS U13

5 190 SOPHIA COETZEE 11 AIS U13

Section 2 of 2

2 491 THALIA O'REILLY 12 UNATTACHED U13

3 512 EMILIA GUENTHER 11 UA U13

4 380 ALISA SYTNIK 12 GWA U13

5 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

#19 600m U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 111 ALEX TAYLOR 8 UA U9

2 257 QASIM NAWABI 8 AIS U9

3 272 DYLAN NEWCOMB 8 AIS U9

4 465 SIMON VERMERSCH 6 NAS U9

5 104 JOSEPH HODGSON 8 JPS U9

#20 600m U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 328 MARIA VIEIRA 8 GWA U9

2 100 INDI CLOHESSY 8 AIS U9

3 490 AYSHA GUERBOUZ 7 SISD U9

4 466 LILY VERMERSCH 8 NAS U9

5 180 ZOE ANNETT SCHWETJE 7 AIS U9

#21 600m U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 504 BUDDY BALDERSTONE 9 AIS U11

2 369 TAI GLICKSMAN 10 AIS U11
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#21 600m U11 B (U11) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

3 303 AMIR  NASR 10 GWA U11

4 115 LEO HODGSON 10 UA U11

5 508 SIJIE XUE 9 KINGS' SCHOOL U11

6 255 SEBASTIAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ 9 SISD U11

7 120 JASPER OAKES 9 AIS U11

8 233 JULIUS MAUGHAN 10 AIS U11

9 475 ARTHUR VERMERSCH 10 NAS U11

#22 600m U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 454 FARRAH AL-SABIH 10 GWA U11

2 346 MANON FAVRE 10 AIS U11

3 505 DERYA TURKEL 10 SOUTH VIEW SC U11

4 105 ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM 10 UA U11

5 352 ANNA KINI 10 UA U11

#23 600m U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 514 YULE HA 11 GJUMEIRAH CS U13

2 204 LAITH HIDMI 12 AIS U13

3 518 OSCAR MUNNERY 11 UA U13

4 236 IGNACIO ANDRES GUTIERREZ PE 11 SISD U13

#24 600m U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 512 EMILIA GUENTHER 11 UA U13

2 274 EVE KERR 12 AIS U13

3 190 SOPHIA COETZEE 11 AIS U13

4 368 YASMINE AL-SABIH 11 GWA U13

5 305 TAKARA GLICKSMAN 12 AIS U13

#25 150m U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 183 ARUN NAIR 8 GWA U9

2 252 DEV MANSUKHANI 7 AIS U9

3 181 DIOGO CUNHA 8 GWA U9

4 189 ANGELOS BOULOGIORGOS 8 DAA U9

5 306 NOAM KHOUJLANI 8 AIS U9

6 257 QASIM NAWABI 8 AIS U9

Section 2 of 2

1 496 ABDULLAH AMER 7 UNATTACHED U9

2 470 YIKUN WU 7 AIS U9

3 507 WILLIAM DAVIS 7 UA U9

4 465 SIMON VERMERSCH 6 NAS U9

5 111 ALEX TAYLOR 8 UA U9
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#26 150m U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 103 ALYSSA NAIDOO 8 AIS U9

3 534 EDE FAULKNER 7 AIS U9

4 419 LOUISA DANIEL 8 AIS U9

5 109 NEHIR ULKU 8 AIS U9

6 328 MARIA VIEIRA 8 GWA U9

Section 2 of 3

2 503 MALAK GHAZALI 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

3 537 NICOLE FEDRIANI 7 GWA U9

4 536 MIA BICANIC 8 KINGS' SCHOOL U9

5 466 LILY VERMERSCH 8 NAS U9

6 501 ELLA GRIGEROVA 7 AIS U9

Section 3 of 3

2 494 VERA DIMITRIJEVIC 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

3 538 RACHAEL CHARLES 8 UA U9

4 539 ZAYNAB ALY 8 KINGS' SCHOOL U9

5 535 EVDOKIA SCIBERRAS 8 UNATTACHED U9

#27 150m U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 474 HENRY KILTY 10 AIS U11

2 193 RICARDO SALEH 10 GWA U11

3 102 CALEB THORNTON 9 UA U11

4 101 ZION HONL 9 AIS U11

5 121 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK 10 UA U11

6 350 REMI ADEYEMI 10 AIS U11

Section 2 of 3

1 495 FELIX SEEGER 9 UNATTACHED U11

2 416 JONAS LEINE 10 UNATTACHED U11

3 371 SHAAN MADHAV 10 GWA U11

4 475 ARTHUR VERMERSCH 10 NAS U11

5 303 AMIR  NASR 10 GWA U11

Section 3 of 3

2 255 SEBASTIAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ 9 SISD U11

3 345 JONAS ROSEEUW POULSEN 10 UNATTACHED U11

4 196 EDWARD POUSAZ 9 SISD U11

5 545 YOUSSEF FARAG 9 GWA U11

6 340 ALI KAAN UGUROGLU 9 GWA U11

#28 150m U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 352 ANNA KINI 10 UA U11

3 191 ELEKTRA LIOULIA 10 AIS U11

4 541 BO FINGLAND 9 AIS U11

5 122 VIVA DAVIS 10 UA U11

6 506 FALID ZHOU 10 AIS U11
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#28 150m U11 G (U11) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 2 of 2

2 542 AVA ROACH 10 SOUTH VIEW SC U11

3 293 SOLANGE FEDRIANI 10 GWA U11

4 510 AVA PEREIRA 9 AL DIYAFAH HIG U11

5 198 LAISHA ARORA 10 DSPS U11

#29 150m U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 516 EDVARD RILEY 11 UA U13

2 236 IGNACIO ANDRES GUTIERREZ PE 11 SISD U13

3 458 YUSEF ELFEKY 11 UNATTACHED U13

4 265 FINLAY SULLIVAN 12 AIS U13

5 140 KAI ANI 12 UA U13

6 134 SAIF ALJNEIBI 12 AIS U13

Section 2 of 2

1 517 EDEN WARD 11 UNATTACHED U13

2 519 BERKER BASER 12 DBSJ U13

3 515 CALLUM COPPOCK 12 GWELLIGNTON S U13

4 376 ALEXANDER DCRUZ 12 AIS U13

5 175 FRANCISCO CUNHA 12 GWA U13

#30 150m U13G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 124 ALANA NAGLE 12 AIS U13

3 381 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS 12 UNATTACHED U13

4 200 LEJA BUDVYTYTE 11 AIS U13

5 133 ZOE SPORRER 12 AIS U13

6 210 DAFNE BELTRAME 11 GWA U13

Section 2 of 3

2 513 CHLOE JULIUS 11 UNATTACHED U13

3 491 THALIA O'REILLY 12 UNATTACHED U13

4 281 ELENA TROFIMOVA 12 GWA U13

5 546 RANIA HALILOGULLARI 11 RIS U13

Section 3 of 3

2 261 KAIKENECHUKWU EZE 11 AIS U13

3 274 EVE KERR 12 AIS U13

4 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

5 211 IZABELLA FEHER 12 GWA U13

#31 1500m U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 549 MAKSIM HASECIC 13 UNATTACHED U15

2 393 RODRIGO VIEIRA 14 AIS U15

3 558 MATTHEW PAYNE 14 UNATTACHED U15
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#32 1500m U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 136 CHLOE CLOHESSY 13 AIS U15

2 394 ZOE CLARKE 14 AIS U15

#33 1500m U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 299 AYAN SHARIFF 16 AIS U17

#35 1500m U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 553 JULIUS CEASAR KYASANKU 28 UA U20&S

2 169 OLIVER DEMAIN 18 UA U20&S

3 555 OMAR ALOUAHDANI 23 UNATTACHED U20&S

#37 100m U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 199 JACK MATTHEWS 13 AIS U15

2 284 CHINEDUM EZE 13 AIS U15

3 218 PETER BLYCKERT 13 UA U15

4 288 HANCHENG ZHOU 13 AIS U15

5 437 MIKYLE GOVENDER 13 AIS U15

6 390 AGASTYA RAVIKUMAR 13 UNATTACHED U15

Section 2 of 2

1 548 AARON NASH 14 UNATTACHED U15

2 148 JAI SHIVPURI 13 AIS U15

3 213 KIRAN MUKHERJEE 13 AIS U15

4 141 DYLAN REES-HAWKINS 13 AIS U15

#38 100m U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 295 ANA SOFIA CORNEJO 14 AIS U15

3 216 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS 14 AIS U15

4 152 MARIZA BAKOGIANNI 14 AIS U15

5 142 FATYM SOUGOUFARA 13 AIS U15

Section 2 of 2

2 521 LIJI HUANG 14 AIS U15

3 370 SONAL GOSAI 13 GWA U15

4 374 SOFIA FIGUEIRA 13 GWA U15

5 551 YUMN ANJUM NAJEEB 13 UNATTACHED U15

#39 100m U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 215 IMMANEUAL SAM 15 GMS U17

2 144 ZAID DEKAIDEK 16 AIS U17

3 283 DIRICHUKWU EZE 15 AIS U17
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#39 100m U17 B (U17) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 161 DANI SEBEH 15 ISDA U17

5 532 ERDZANS DENISS BROKS 16 GWA U17

#40 100m U17 G (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 164 VITTORIA POLA 16 AIS U17

2 217 LEILA HIDMI 15 AIS U17

3 298 SABEEN SHARIFF 16 AIS U17

4 244 ANANYA RAVIKUMAR 16 AIS U17

5 162 CELESTE MINKWE JORE 16 AIS U17

6 522 HALA ALNEAIMI 15 UNATTACHED U17

#41 100m U20-S W (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 166 SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR 17 ISDA U20&S

#42 100m U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 527 LLEYTON DAVIDS 21 UNATTACHED U20&S

3 531 DANIEL MCLAUGHLIN 20 UNATTACHED U20&S

4 552 JORDAN CLAASEN 17 UNATTACHED U20&S

Section 2 of 2

2 556 THALHATH SHAH 21 UNATTACHED U20&S

3 530 TALAL ALALAMI 26 AIS U20&S

4 472 NOUREDDINE HADID 30 UNATTACHED U20&S

5 526 ARZ ZAHREDDINE 24 UNATTACHED U20&S

#44 400m U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 153 MATHIEU BARLETTE 14 AIS U15

4 266 MOHAMMAD MOAWAAD 13 AIS U15

5 385 DHAIRYA GEVARIYA 13 AIS U15

#45 400m U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 214 JOSEPHINE WELLING 13 AIS U15

3 143 MARIA FRANCISCA VALE 14 UA U15

4 389 LILA MARTIN 14 AIS U15

5 372 ULIANA PERMIAKOVA 13 GWA U15

#46 400m U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 245 YANNICK KRAUS 16 UA U17

4 532 ERDZANS DENISS BROKS 16 GWA U17
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#48 400m U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 524 SALEM ALBALOOSHI 31 SHARJAH CLUB U20&S

#48 400m U20-S W (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 554 MARTA MAGDALENA DZIUBA 34 UNATTACHED U20&S

#49 800m U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 520 SAIF SHARIFF 13 AIS U15

2 392 KUVAR PETER 14 UA U15

#51 800m U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 282 KAIRAVI SACHDEV 14 UA U15

2 214 JOSEPHINE WELLING 13 AIS U15

3 394 ZOE CLARKE 14 AIS U15

4 291 CAPRICE KES 14 AIS U15

5 372 ULIANA PERMIAKOVA 13 GWA U15

#52 800m U17 G (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 155 NINA ALLMARK 15 UA U17

2 441 HANNAH SUTTIE 15 AIS U17

3 219 SOPHIE MAILLET FREIXANET 15 AIS U17

#53 800m U20-S W (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 529 HENRIQUE VALE 18 UA U20&S

#54 800m U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 528 LAMIN S JALLOW 20 UA U20&S

2 555 OMAR ALOUAHDANI 23 UNATTACHED U20&S

#55 200m U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 213 KIRAN MUKHERJEE 13 AIS U15

3 284 CHINEDUM EZE 13 AIS U15

4 199 JACK MATTHEWS 13 AIS U15

5 218 PETER BLYCKERT 13 UA U15

6 390 AGASTYA RAVIKUMAR 13 UNATTACHED U15

Section 2 of 2

2 288 HANCHENG ZHOU 13 AIS U15
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#55 200m U15 B (U15) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

3 550 LEWIS COPPOCK 14 GWELLIGNTON S U15

4 437 MIKYLE GOVENDER 13 AIS U15

5 141 DYLAN REES-HAWKINS 13 AIS U15

6 153 MATHIEU BARLETTE 14 AIS U15

#56 200m U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 143 MARIA FRANCISCA VALE 14 UA U15

3 216 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS 14 AIS U15

4 152 MARIZA BAKOGIANNI 14 AIS U15

5 295 ANA SOFIA CORNEJO 14 AIS U15

6 389 LILA MARTIN 14 AIS U15

Section 2 of 2

2 142 FATYM SOUGOUFARA 13 AIS U15

3 282 KAIRAVI SACHDEV 14 UA U15

4 370 SONAL GOSAI 13 GWA U15

5 521 LIJI HUANG 14 AIS U15

6 551 YUMN ANJUM NAJEEB 13 UNATTACHED U15

#57 200m U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 283 DIRICHUKWU EZE 15 AIS U17

3 161 DANI SEBEH 15 ISDA U17

4 215 IMMANEUAL SAM 15 GMS U17

#58 200m U17 G (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 162 CELESTE MINKWE JORE 16 AIS U17

3 225 JASMINE CRAWLEY 16 UA U17

4 217 LEILA HIDMI 15 AIS U17

5 164 VITTORIA POLA 16 AIS U17

Section 2 of 2

2 522 HALA ALNEAIMI 15 UNATTACHED U17

3 267 ANDREA SLAVKOVA 15 AIS U17

4 244 ANANYA RAVIKUMAR 16 AIS U17

5 298 SABEEN SHARIFF 16 AIS U17

#59 200m U20-S W (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 166 SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR 17 ISDA U20&S

3 554 MARTA MAGDALENA DZIUBA 34 UNATTACHED U20&S

4 525 KANISHKA KATARIA 20 UNATTACHED U20&S
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#60 200m U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 526 ARZ ZAHREDDINE 24 UNATTACHED U20&S

3 531 DANIEL MCLAUGHLIN 20 UNATTACHED U20&S

4 557 ARTUR KOZHEPIANOV 20 UNATTACHED U20&S

5 472 NOUREDDINE HADID 30 UNATTACHED U20&S

#61 Shot Put U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 331 DANIEL SYTNIK 9 UNATTACHED U11

2 544 HUGH MCFADDEN 9 SOUTH VIEW SC U11

3 115 LEO HODGSON 10 UA U11

4 504 BUDDY BALDERSTONE 9 AIS U11

5 121 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK 10 UA U11

6 369 TAI GLICKSMAN 10 AIS U11

#62 Shot Put U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 122 VIVA DAVIS 10 UA U11

2 293 SOLANGE FEDRIANI 10 GWA U11

3 509 ZION HA 9 KINGS' SCHOOL U11

4 191 ELEKTRA LIOULIA 10 AIS U11

5 427 MIA ERASMUS 10 AIS U11

#63 Long Jump U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 376 ALEXANDER DCRUZ 12 AIS U13

2 515 CALLUM COPPOCK 12 GWELLIGNTON S U13

3 519 BERKER BASER 12 DBSJ U13

4 236 IGNACIO ANDRES GUTIERREZ PE 11 SISD U13

5 275 ADAM AWAD 12 AIS U13

6 514 YULE HA 11 GJUMEIRAH CS U13

7 125 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK 12 UA U13

8 458 YUSEF ELFEKY 11 UNATTACHED U13

9 240 BRIEK ROEX 11 GWA U13

10 134 SAIF ALJNEIBI 12 AIS U13

#64 Long Jump U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 261 KAIKENECHUKWU EZE 11 AIS U13

2 543 SALLY ALOBAIDI 11 SOUTH VIEW SC U13

3 513 CHLOE JULIUS 11 UNATTACHED U13

4 305 TAKARA GLICKSMAN 12 AIS U13

5 547 DEETHYA JAGADISH 11 JPS U13

6 273 HIND MAJITI 12 GWA U13

7 124 ALANA NAGLE 12 AIS U13
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#64 Long Jump U13 G (U13) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

8 546 RANIA HALILOGULLARI 11 RIS U13

9 200 LEJA BUDVYTYTE 11 AIS U13

10 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

11 381 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS 12 UNATTACHED U13

12 190 SOPHIA COETZEE 11 AIS U13

13 278 ANNIKA KRAUS 12 UA U13

14 380 ALISA SYTNIK 12 GWA U13

15 211 IZABELLA FEHER 12 GWA U13

#65 Long Jump U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 103 ALYSSA NAIDOO 8 AIS U9

2 539 ZAYNAB ALY 8 KINGS' SCHOOL U9

3 498 ISLA INCE 7 GWA U9

4 499 TEAH MHAWECH 8 UNATTACHED U9

5 308 VICTORIA SYTNIK 7 GWA U9

6 533 AURA MEHRA 7 UNATTACHED U9

7 112 KAYLEY SQUIRRA 8 AIS U9

8 466 LILY VERMERSCH 8 NAS U9

9 534 EDE FAULKNER 7 AIS U9

10 419 LOUISA DANIEL 8 AIS U9

#66 Long Jump U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 120 JASPER OAKES 9 AIS U11

2 504 BUDDY BALDERSTONE 9 AIS U11

3 511 MOHAMMED AAHIL NOOR 9 DELHI PRIVATE S U11

4 475 ARTHUR VERMERSCH 10 NAS U11

5 303 AMIR  NASR 10 GWA U11

6 359 APOORV ANILKUMAR 10 UNATTACHED U11

7 102 CALEB THORNTON 9 UA U11

8 545 YOUSSEF FARAG 9 GWA U11

9 416 JONAS LEINE 10 UNATTACHED U11

10 350 REMI ADEYEMI 10 AIS U11

11 369 TAI GLICKSMAN 10 AIS U11

12 121 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK 10 UA U11

13 255 SEBASTIAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ 9 SISD U11

14 233 JULIUS MAUGHAN 10 AIS U11

15 331 DANIEL SYTNIK 9 UNATTACHED U11

#67 Long Jump U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 111 ALEX TAYLOR 8 UA U9

2 507 WILLIAM DAVIS 7 UA U9

3 497 LUCAS AREIAS 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9
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#67 Long Jump U9 B (U9) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 471 OLLIE MAKIN 6 AIS U9

5 492 BEAU BALDERSTONE 7 AIS U9

6 189 ANGELOS BOULOGIORGOS 8 DAA U9

7 257 QASIM NAWABI 8 AIS U9

8 306 NOAM KHOUJLANI 8 AIS U9

#68 Long Jump U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 191 ELEKTRA LIOULIA 10 AIS U11

2 505 DERYA TURKEL 10 SOUTH VIEW SC U11

3 509 ZION HA 9 KINGS' SCHOOL U11

4 366 DHWANEE MEHNDIRATTA 10 GWA U11

5 541 BO FINGLAND 9 AIS U11

6 352 ANNA KINI 10 UA U11

7 122 VIVA DAVIS 10 UA U11

8 454 FARRAH AL-SABIH 10 GWA U11

#69 Javelin U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 125 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK 12 UA U13

2 265 FINLAY SULLIVAN 12 AIS U13

#70 Javelin U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 278 ANNIKA KRAUS 12 UA U13

2 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

3 305 TAKARA GLICKSMAN 12 AIS U13

4 281 ELENA TROFIMOVA 12 GWA U13

5 133 ZOE SPORRER 12 AIS U13

6 200 LEJA BUDVYTYTE 11 AIS U13

#71 Javelin U9 G (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 100 INDI CLOHESSY 8 AIS U9

2 103 ALYSSA NAIDOO 8 AIS U9

3 538 RACHAEL CHARLES 8 UA U9

#72 Javelin U11 B (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 416 JONAS LEINE 10 UNATTACHED U11

2 504 BUDDY BALDERSTONE 9 AIS U11

3 115 LEO HODGSON 10 UA U11

4 544 HUGH MCFADDEN 9 SOUTH VIEW SC U11

5 255 SEBASTIAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ 9 SISD U11

6 121 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK 10 UA U11
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#73 Javelin U9 B (U9)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 183 ARUN NAIR 8 GWA U9

2 507 WILLIAM DAVIS 7 UA U9

3 492 BEAU BALDERSTONE 7 AIS U9

4 497 LUCAS AREIAS 8 SOUTH VIEW SC U9

5 104 JOSEPH HODGSON 8 JPS U9

6 257 QASIM NAWABI 8 AIS U9

7 471 OLLIE MAKIN 6 AIS U9

#74 Javelin U11 G (U11)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 454 FARRAH AL-SABIH 10 GWA U11

#75 High Jump U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 240 BRIEK ROEX 11 GWA U13

2 125 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK 12 UA U13

3 517 EDEN WARD 11 UNATTACHED U13

4 265 FINLAY SULLIVAN 12 AIS U13

#76 High Jump U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 200 LEJA BUDVYTYTE 11 AIS U13

2 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

3 124 ALANA NAGLE 12 AIS U13

4 512 EMILIA GUENTHER 11 UA U13

5 281 ELENA TROFIMOVA 12 GWA U13

6 278 ANNIKA KRAUS 12 UA U13

#77 Shot Put U13 B (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 240 BRIEK ROEX 11 GWA U13

2 265 FINLAY SULLIVAN 12 AIS U13

3 458 YUSEF ELFEKY 11 UNATTACHED U13

4 125 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK 12 UA U13

#78 Shot Put U13 G (U13)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 278 ANNIKA KRAUS 12 UA U13

2 124 ALANA NAGLE 12 AIS U13

3 197 MOEMI FOCHLER 11 SISD U13

4 305 TAKARA GLICKSMAN 12 AIS U13

5 200 LEJA BUDVYTYTE 11 AIS U13
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#79 High Jump U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 141 DYLAN REES-HAWKINS 13 AIS U15

2 213 KIRAN MUKHERJEE 13 AIS U15

3 559 LOVRO ZORC 14 UNATTACHED U15

#80 High Jump U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 143 MARIA FRANCISCA VALE 14 UA U15

2 136 CHLOE CLOHESSY 13 AIS U15

3 487 ELIANA MARIA GARCIA 13 UA U15

#81 Shot Put U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 215 IMMANEUAL SAM 15 GMS U17

2 245 YANNICK KRAUS 16 UA U17

3 144 ZAID DEKAIDEK 16 AIS U17

#82 Shot Put U17 G (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 267 ANDREA SLAVKOVA 15 AIS U17

#83 Long Jump U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 524 SALEM ALBALOOSHI 31 SHARJAH CLUB U20&S

2 227 YING JIANG 17 AIS U20&S

3 489 ZHENG CHANGTAI 18 AIS U20&S

#84 Long Jump U20-S W (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 166 SRENIDHE RAVIKUMAR 17 ISDA U20&S

#85 Shot Put U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 266 MOHAMMAD MOAWAAD 13 AIS U15

2 199 JACK MATTHEWS 13 AIS U15

3 391 LIAM PETER 13 UA U15

#86 Shot Put U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 487 ELIANA MARIA GARCIA 13 UA U15
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#87 Long Jump U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 245 YANNICK KRAUS 16 UA U17

2 283 DIRICHUKWU EZE 15 AIS U17

3 532 ERDZANS DENISS BROKS 16 GWA U17

4 215 IMMANEUAL SAM 15 GMS U17

#88 Long Jump U17 G (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 162 CELESTE MINKWE JORE 16 AIS U17

2 267 ANDREA SLAVKOVA 15 AIS U17

3 522 HALA ALNEAIMI 15 UNATTACHED U17

4 225 JASMINE CRAWLEY 16 UA U17

#91 Long Jump U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 153 MATHIEU BARLETTE 14 AIS U15

2 148 JAI SHIVPURI 13 AIS U15

3 199 JACK MATTHEWS 13 AIS U15

4 284 CHINEDUM EZE 13 AIS U15

5 550 LEWIS COPPOCK 14 GWELLIGNTON S U15

6 559 LOVRO ZORC 14 UNATTACHED U15

7 266 MOHAMMAD MOAWAAD 13 AIS U15

8 213 KIRAN MUKHERJEE 13 AIS U15

9 376 ALEXANDER DCRUZ 12 AIS U13

#92 Long Jump U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 374 SOFIA FIGUEIRA 13 GWA U15

2 216 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS 14 AIS U15

3 487 ELIANA MARIA GARCIA 13 UA U15

4 214 JOSEPHINE WELLING 13 AIS U15

5 521 LIJI HUANG 14 AIS U15

6 370 SONAL GOSAI 13 GWA U15

7 295 ANA SOFIA CORNEJO 14 AIS U15

8 372 ULIANA PERMIAKOVA 13 GWA U15

#93 Javelin U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 245 YANNICK KRAUS 16 UA U17

2 144 ZAID DEKAIDEK 16 AIS U17

#94 Javelin U17 G (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 225 JASMINE CRAWLEY 16 UA U17
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#95 High Jump U20-S M (U20&S)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 489 ZHENG CHANGTAI 18 AIS U20&S

2 227 YING JIANG 17 AIS U20&S

#97 Javelin U15 B (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 199 JACK MATTHEWS 13 AIS U15

2 385 DHAIRYA GEVARIYA 13 AIS U15

3 141 DYLAN REES-HAWKINS 13 AIS U15

#98 Javelin U15 G (U15)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 372 ULIANA PERMIAKOVA 13 GWA U15

2 487 ELIANA MARIA GARCIA 13 UA U15

#99 High Jump U17 B (U17)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 532 ERDZANS DENISS BROKS 16 GWA U17

2 523 WARIS SHARIF 15 AL NASR CLUB U17

3 245 YANNICK KRAUS 16 UA U17
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